Amend HB 3492 (house committee printing) as follows:

(1) On page 1, line 23, strike "<u>A</u>" and substitute "<u>In</u> determining the".

(2) On page 2, lines 1 and 2, strike "<u>is calculated as the</u> lowest amount of" and substitute ", a municipality may consider".

(3) On page 3, line 19, strike "<u>A</u>" and substitute "<u>In</u> <u>determining the</u>".

(4) On page 3, lines 21 and 22, strike "<u>is calculated as the</u> <u>lowest amount of</u>" and substitute ", <u>a county may consider</u>".